The world’s first 16V Front Terminal UPS battery
Available exclusively from EnerSys®, the world leader in stored power solutions.
DATASAFE® HX FRONT TERMINAL BATTERIES
®
HX-FT
DataSafe® HX Front Terminal Batteries.
More power, less space, safer and easier maintenance.
Eliminate the difficult maintenance and burdensome space requirements of top terminated 12V Uninterruptible Power Supply

750kVA UPS systems
•  925 WPC design reduces the
number of parallel strings required
•  Up to 50% fewer connections
means less maintenance
• No wasted space
•  Scales easily to large capacity
UPS systems
•  Fits within many existing
cabinet designs
• Cabinets are equipped with locking feature
DataSafe® HX Front Terminal 16V Batteries
Save Valuable Space
DATASAFE® HX FRONT TERMINAL BATTERY CABINET SYSTEMS
SS65550480BL600A 16HX550F-FR 30 480 42.5 1080 31.5 800 72.0 1829 5250 132.0 264.0 396.0 528.0
ST64550384BL600A 16HX550F-FR 24 384 32.0 813 31.5 800 72.0 1829 4400 105.6 211.2 316.8 422.4
ST65550480BL600A 16HX550F-FR 30 480 32.0 813 31.5 800 84.0 2134 5250 132.0 264.0 396.0 528.0
SS65800480BL600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 60.8 1543 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8500* 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
ST64800384BL600A 16HX800F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 7000* 153.6 307.2 480.8 614.4
ST65800480BL600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8500* 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
SS65925480BL600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 60.8 1543 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8960* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
ST64925384BL600A 16HX925F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 7448* 177.6 355.2 532.8 710.4
ST65925480BL600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8960* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
Cabinet System
Model Number**
Battery
Type # Units